
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

No.

1

17

280

65

21

22

931

2

18

78

119

80

199

Name

Milton Becker

Marcos Cordeiro

Cesar Popinhak

Anderson Cidade

Alexandro Valerim Martins

Djohny Luiz de  Aquino

Gabriel Gentil

Erivelton Nicoladelli

Tiago Hort

Richard Beróis

Anisio Clasen

Sandro Silveira

Germano Vandresen

Class

MX1

MX1

MX1

MX1

MX1

MX1

MX1

MX1

MX1

MX1

MX1

MX1

MX1

Laps

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

22

22

21

9

7

Diff

-

+1.806

+5.716

+18.404

+26.867

+35.154

+52.162

+59.250

1 Lap

+0.830

2 Laps

14 Laps

16 Laps

Total Tm

27:57.039

27:58.845

28:02.755

28:15.443

28:23.906

28:32.193

28:49.201

28:56.289

28:00.453

28:01.283

28:35.306

12:51.195

9:25.187

Best Tm

1:10.106

1:10.264

1:10.069

1:10.374

1:10.974

1:11.126

1:11.782

1:12.106

1:12.386

1:12.851

1:17.117

1:14.819

1:13.151

Cidade

Joinville

Araranguá

Balneário Camboriu

Florianópolis

Tubarao

Antônio Carlos

Florianópolis

Orleans

Brusque

São José

Palhoca

Laguna

Santa Rosa de Lima

Patrocínio

Pro Tork/JP Racing

JP

MCR/MOTOSHOP

Toque de Pele Intima/VHM

HONDA AMAURI/MCR/MOTOSHOP/MEGABYTE

MOTOSHOP

WOLF RACING/BLATI AUTOMOVEIS

CHICO MOTOS/VALDIR MOT.

RADIO CLUBE BANDEIRANTES AM - ITAJAI/RADIO BAND FM

Movelle/Motoshop

Sandro Veiculos

Motocidade/Megamotos

Sorted on LapsRiffel Motocross - 5ª  Etapa - Tubarão

MX1

Corrida

Race (23 Laps)

Tubarão 1,200 Km
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Margin of Victory

+1.806

Avg. Speed

59,247

Best Lap Tm

1:10.069

Best Spd

61,654

Best Lap by

[280] Cesar Popinhak
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